traditional and
online courses
Fall 2021
We offer online courses in addition to our traditional courses.
As always, traditional learning is face to face, friendly and nearby.
visit www.greenwichace.com for our interactive online catalog
ADULT & CONTINUING EDUCATION

they battle gods and monsters; Gilgamesh ultimately travels
to the Land of the Dead to find the key to immortality.  It is
a collection of episodes some of which date to almost two
thousand years before Homer.  Their world is baffling, at once
archaic and timeless.  Friendship, love and loss, man’s relation to
the gods, the value of human life – if any:  GILGAMESH  probes
these issues  which even now we struggle to understand.  Our
text will be GILGAMESH RETOLD (Carcanet Classics) a translation
by Jennie Lewis.  Our first class will be an introduction to the
history and geography of his world, so there is no reading
assignment for that first class.
#15000A         4 Weds                   4:00 PM - 5:55 PM
10/13/21-11/3/21         Room 301                                      $105.00
PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS at  GHS
Voice | Thomas Woodman
#19410A          #19410B          #19410C
Trumpet | David Scott
#19490A          #19490B          #19490C
French Horn | Kathleen Ditmer
#19440A          #19440B          #19440C
Trombone/Low Brass | Richard Parker
#19520A          #19520B          #19520C
Voice  | Erin WIndle Bellusci
#29470A          #19470B          #19470C
Violin | Fiona Murray
#19460A          #19460B          #19460C
Clarinet | Malcolm Dickinson
#19480A          #19480B         #19480C
Saxophone | Michael Attias
#19420A          #19420B          #19420C
Flute | Malcolm Dickinson
#19450A          #19450B          #19450C
Euphonium | Richard Parker
#19560A          #19560B          #19560C
Cello | Andrew Knebel
#19660A          #19660B          #19660C